Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 4/16/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-01331-5-SWH  Timothy Gray Collie H. Frank Allen John F. Logan
2 15-01305-5-SWH  John R. Lancaster J.M. Cook John F. Logan
3 15-00703-5-DMW  Woodrow W. Hart Benjamin R. Eisner John F. Logan
4 15-01289-5-SWH  Jana L. Armstrong Peggy S. Levin John F. Logan
5 15-01264-5-SWH  Thomas Wayne Hawley Craig I. Bryant John F. Logan
Sheila Dilda Hawley
6 15-01356-5-SWH  Alice Jean Berry Leslie Locke Craft John F. Logan
7 15-01307-5-DMW  Jameel Henderson Robert Lewis Jr. John F. Logan
8 15-01195-5-SWH  Ricky Lewis Johnson Michael B. Sosna John F. Logan
9 15-01384-5-DMW  Carolyn J Watford Calvin C. Craig llI John F. Logan
10 15-01362-5-DMW  Mary Little Pulley Levette H. Hopkins John F. Logan
11 15-01270-5-DMW  Charlene Artis Montgomery Michael W. Hopper John F. Logan
12 15-01227-5-DMW  Christopher Kenneth McPhail Teresa Weik John F. Logan
Kim Eileen McPhail
13 14-05608-5-DMW  Benjamin James Pracht Douglas Q. Wickham John F. Logan
Hazel Pracht
14 15-01215-5-SWH  Brian Stephen Kish Joshua N. Levy John F. Logan
Heather Anne Bocchino-Kish
15 14-05965-5-DMW  Anne Chepchirchir Matata Joshua N. Levy John F. Logan
16 15-01243-5-DMW  Rosalyn Eunice Poston William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
17 15-01251-5-SWH  Robert M Slack William E. Brewer Jr. John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01331&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01305&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00703&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01289&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01264&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01356&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01307&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01195&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01384&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01362&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01270&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01227&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05608&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01215&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05965&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01243&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01251&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01277-5-DMW

15-01247-5-SWH

15-01348-5-SWH

15-01390-5-SWH

15-01299-5-SWH

15-00434-5-DMW

15-00442-5-SWH

15-00516-5-SWH

15-01241-5-SWH

15-01386-5-SWH

15-01265-5-SWH

15-01228-5-DMW

15-01417-5-SWH

15-00453-5-SWH

15-00488-5-DMW

15-00597-5-DMW

15-01229-5-DMW

14-07346-5-SWH

15-01357-5-DMW

15-01213-5-SWH

Debtor
Sherry Juliet Baker

Billy Surles Sr.
Nora Best Surles

lvan Perez

Howard Carroll Lewis

Jackie Jones

Melvin L Almond
Patricia A Aimond

Michelle Cherie Creech

Janice S. Lowe

Tyrone Crenshaw

Nancy Crenshaw

Chad Emery Sturgell

Janis Monroe Clark

William Anthony Bunch

Maria Morton Bunch

Andrew William Brooker
Maureen Jean Brooker

Rhonda Stewart Carpenter

Wallace Andree' Montague Jr.

Tina Hinton Montague

Brandie Lynn Unden

Robert Kent Dennison

Derek Sylvester Williams

Apirl Elois Williams

Eva Mae Mitchell

Robert Venice Flagg

Attorney

William E. Brewer Jr.

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

William G. Berggren

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01277&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01247&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01348&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01390&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01299&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00434&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00442&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00516&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01241&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01386&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01265&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01228&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01417&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00453&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00488&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00597&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01229&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07346&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01357&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01213&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01223-5-SWH

15-01224-5-DMW

15-01244-5-DMW

15-01281-5-SWH

15-01294-5-DMW

15-01295-5-SWH

15-01317-5-SWH

15-01353-5-SWH

15-01379-5-SWH

15-01387-5-DMW

15-01415-5-DMW

15-01416-5-DMW

15-01420-5-SWH

15-01435-5-DMW

14-07224-5-SWH

15-00461-5-SWH

15-01206-5-SWH

15-01214-5-DMW

15-01254-5-DMW

15-01258-5-SWH

Debtor

Vicar Marie Gaynor

Kimberly Herfurth Ayscue

LaTisha LaChelle Lofton

Clarence Junior Ellis

Darrin Jesse Bates

Terria Vanessa Bates

Timothy Mayner Jr.
Brenda Austin Mayner

Bryan Lee West

Bridget Garner Simmons
James Lloyd Tyndall Jr.
Martha Brannon Tyndall
Mercy Vega Pethick
David Duane Mooney

Janet Knight Mooney

David Martin Cunniffe

Diana Rylander Cunniffe

Joe Antwan McCray

Jason Ray Fisher

Shanique Latel Rogers

Dwayne Powell

Sonja Charisse Cherry

Kelvin Thigpen

Lucretia Anne Thigpen

David Wayne Hatch

April Celia Prather

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01223&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01224&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01244&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01281&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01294&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01295&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01317&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01353&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01379&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01387&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01415&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01416&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01420&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

15-01262-5-SWH

15-01263-5-SWH

15-01320-5-DMW

15-01324-5-DMW

15-01326-5-SWH

15-01330-5-SWH

15-01335-5-SWH

15-01351-5-DMW

15-01352-5-DMW

15-01358-5-SWH

15-01366-5-DMW

15-01388-5-SWH

15-00221-5-SWH

15-01337-5-SWH

15-01287-5-SWH

Debtor

Jonathan Michael Wrenn

Leah Marie Wrenn

Tremayne Anita Hinnant

Belinda Batchelor Summerlin

Timothy Jay Brown

Lynwood Karl Berg Il

Tammy Jackson Berg

Florence Katherine Risco

Tracey Michelle Allen

Antonia Keith Forte

James Harvey Washington

Chastity Dawn Dement

Hassan Antonio Hinds

Nanette Ethel Davis

Kenya C. Robinson

Rafael A. Alvarado

Timothy Patrick Danehy

Attorney

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

John T.

Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01262&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01263&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01320&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01326&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01330&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01335&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01351&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01352&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01358&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01366&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01388&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00221&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01337&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01287&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

